
European Shuttle Schedule
August through December 2024   
All dates are departing from London.  We also offer weekly shuttles between Zurich 
and Geneva and bi-weekly shuttles from Zurich/Geneva to Paris.

August 

Departs Monday 19th August
1 x truck to Germany

Departs Tuesday 27th August
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/ Brussels/Luxembourg

September

Departs Monday 2nd September  
1 x truck to Germany
1 x truck to South of France/Italy

Departs Monday 9th September 
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/ Brussels/Luxembourg

Departs Monday 16th September 
1 x truck to South of France and Italy
1 x truck to Germany

Departs Monday 23rd September 
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

 

  

October

Departs Monday 21st October
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

Departs Monday 28th October
1 x truck to Germany
1 x truck to South of France/Italy

November

Departs Monday 4th November
1 x truck to Switzerland 
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

Departs Monday 18th November
1 x truck to Switzerland 
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

December

Departs Monday 2nd December
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

Departs Monday 9th December
1 x truck to Germany
1 x truck to South of France/Italy

Departs Monday 16th December
1 x truck to Switzerland
1 x truck to Paris/Brussels/Luxembourg

info@crozierfinearts.com


